Cisco AIR-CAB010LL-N Datasheet
Cisco AIR-CAB010LL-N 10-ft low-loss cable, one straight N connector, one 90-degree N connector
AIR-CAB010LL-N
This Cisco AIR-CAB010LL-N Aironet 5-foot Low-Loss Antenna Extension Cable with Type-N Connectors (Right Angle
Bend) is in brand new sealed condition.
Specifications
Manufacturer: Cisco Systems, Inc
Brand Name: Cisco
Product Line: Aironet
Product Name: Aironet Low-Loss Antenna Extension Cable
Product Type: Network Cable
Cable Characteristic: Extension Cable
Cable Length: 10 ft
Connector on First End: 1 x N-Type
Connector on Second End: 1 x N-Type (Right Angle Bend)
Conductor: Copper
RF Loss
0.2 dB @ 0.7 GHz
0.3 dB @ 1.0 GHz
0.4 dB @ 1.7 GHz
0.5 dB @ 2.4 GHz
0.8 dB @ 5.8 GHz
Compatibility
Cisco 1500 Series AIR-LAP1510AG-E-K9 Outdoor Access Point, Cisco 1500 Series AIR-LAP1505AG-E-K9 Outdoor
Access Point, Cisco Aironet 1400 Series 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz Antennas
Buy Now
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)